Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 6th Aug 2019
Brand C.K

Product T3120 2545

Description SDS Drill Bit 25x350x450mm
Barcode 5013969644845

Commodity code 8207503000

Country of origin DE

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Health & Safety
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Carl
Kammerling

~ Tungsten carbide tipped with optimized geometry for drilling concrete and stone ~ Vacuum brazed
tips for durability ~ Ground flutes designed for optimum debris removal ~ SDS-plus shank ~ Diameter:
25 mm ~ Working length: 350 mm ~ Total length: 450 mm

Users and bystanders are advised to wear safety goggles

C.K products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or work

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
450
25
25
805.8

Product & primary
packaging

1
512
36
25
809.8

0
0
Hanger

4
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0
0
0

Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging
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Transit packaging

20
550
120
100
16.7

Case

472.5
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